
Estd 1886 

Ref. No.: DAV/BSL 2C/2024-25/204 

SL NO 

FINAL LIST OF ADMISSION OF SESSION 2025-26 FOR CLASS NURSERY TO 
STD. 9 AND STD. 11 WILL BE PASTED AS FOLLOWS: 

3 

1 

SL NO 
1 

2 

3 

5 

DAV ISPAT PUBLIC SCHO0L 
Sector-2/C, Bokaro Steel City, Bokaro, Jharkhand-827002 
Affiliation no.3430059, School Code-66255 

following schedule: 

SL NO 

3 

4 

DATE 

5 

1S/1/2025 
16/1/2025 
17/1/2025 
18/1/2025 
20/1/2025 

DATE 

Selected candidates are requested to collect the admission form as per the 

20/1/2025 
21/1/2025 
22/1/2025 
24/1/2025 
25/1/2025 

DATE 
27/1/2025 
28/1/2025 
29/1/2025 
30/1/2025 
31/1/2025 

CLASSES 
NURSERY, LKG& UKG 
I& II 

1. Aadhar of students 

III, IV, V 
VI& VII 

VII, IX& XI 

CLASSES 
NURSERY, LKG & UKG 
|I &II 

III, IV, V 

Department. 

VI & VII 
VIII, IX& XI 

Submission of filled admission along with proper supporting documents as per the 
following schedule: 

CLASSES 

NURSERY, LKG & UKG 
I & II 
III, IV, V 
VI& VII 

Documents Required for Admission: 

VIII, IX& XI 

2. Birth Certificate issued by Municipal Corporation 

4. Two Passport sized coloured photo of the student. 

Date: 13/1/2025 

6. Aadhar card of the parents. 

TIME 

7. Caste certificate of the parent. 

1:00 P.M. 
1:00 P.M. 

1: 00 P.M. 

1: 00 P.M. 
1: 00 P.M. 

Email:-davbsl2 c@gmail.com 

TIME 
9 a.m to 1 p.m 
9 a.m to l p.m 

9 a.m to 1 p.m 
9 a.m to l p.m 
9 a.m to l p.m 

TIME 
9 a.m to I p.m 

3. T.C issued from the previous school from Std Il onwards. (Original) 

9 a.m to I p.m 
9 a.m to l p.m 

5. Medical certificate of the student issued by Govt Registered Doctor. 

9 a.m to l p.m 
9 a.m to l p.m 

8. In case of BSL employee, sign. In Admission form from the concerned 

H SAIL 

Teacher In-charge 
0.AV Aspat Public School 

MANAGED BY- DAV COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, CHITRA GUPTA RQANENT, B.S. City-827002 
DELHI Jharkhand, Aff. No.3430059 

School Code-66255 
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