

## DAV ISPAT PUBLIC SCHOOL

Sector-2/C, Bokaro Steel City, Bokaro, Jharkhand-827002 Affiliation no.:3430059, School Code-66255



Ref. No.: DAV/BSL 2C/2024-25/204

Date: 13/1/2025

FINAL LIST OF ADMISSION OF SESSION 2025-26 FOR CLASS NURSERY TO

STD. 9 AND STD. 11 WILL BE PASTED AS FOLLOWS:

SL NO	DATE	CLASSES	TIME
1	15/1/2025	NURSERY, LKG & UKG	1: 00 P.M.
2	16/1/2025	1 & 11	1: 00 P.M.
3	17/1/2025	III, IV, V	1: 00 P.M.
4	18/1/2025	VI & VII	1: 00 P.M.
5	20/1/2025	VIII, IX & XI	1: 00 P.M.

Selected candidates are requested to collect the admission form as per the following schedule:

SL NO	DATE	CLASSES	TIME
1	20/1/2025	NURSERY, LKG & UKG	9 a.m to 1 p.m
2	21/1/2025	I & II	9 a.m to 1 p.m
3	22/1/2025	III, IV, V	9 a.m to 1 p.m
4	24/1/2025	VI & VII	9 a.m to 1 p.m
5	25/1/2025	VIII, IX & XI	9 a.m to 1 p.m.

Submission of filled admission along with proper supporting documents as per the following schedule:

SL NO	DATE	CLASSES	TIME
1	27/1/2025	NURSERY, LKG & UKG	9 a.m to 1 p.m
2	28/1/2025	I & II	9 a.m to 1 p.m
3	29/1/2025	III, IV, V	9 a.m to 1 p.m
4	30/1/2025	VI & VII	9 a.m to 1 p.m
5	31/1/2025	VIII, IX & XI	9 a.m to 1 p.m

## Documents Required for Admission:

**DELHI** 

- 1. Aadhar of students
- 2. Birth Certificate issued by Municipal Corporation
- 3. T.C issued from the previous school from Std II onwards, (Original)
- 4. Two Passport sized coloured photo of the student.
- 5. Medical certificate of the student issued by Govt Registered Doctor.
- 6. Aadhar card of the parents.
- 7. Caste certificate of the parent.
- 8. In case of BSL employee, sign. In Admission form from the concerned y. Hallik Department.

Teacher In-charge

D.A.V. Ispat Public School MANAGED BY- DAV COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, CHITRA GUPTA ROAD NEW, B. S. City-827002

Jharkhand, Aff. No.-3430059 School Code-66255

Email:-davbsl2c@gmail.com